AllEttan Norra

Referee(s)

Fredrik Stenerfelt

Goalkeepers
33 RYTTAR Linus
59 WALLIN Robin

1st Line

RD 14 SORGARDT Rasmus
LD 8 STRIDLUND Fredrik
RW 42 HEDEMYR Nick

CE 96 FETKOVIC Lubomir
LW 9 LORRAINE Elliot

2nd Line

RD 10 HORRSELL Oliver
LD 5 FALK Fredrik

RW 95 NILSSON Johannes
CE 19 GOZZI Christoffer
LW 41 EHLERS Manfred

3rd Line

RD 15 LILJEKVIST Martin

LD 13 LENGMO Mikael

RW 91 HOLMBLAD Christian

CE 17 LOOV Felix

LW 29 WIITA-ADAMSSON Ludvi

4th Line

RD 23 ASTROM Viktor

LD

RW

CE 54 DAHLGREN Felix

LW 11 HILMERSTAM Tobias

Head Coach
Viktor Tuurala

Missing Skaters
RW 71 WAXIN-ENGBACK Razmu
RW 74 KARLSSON Pontus

GP GPI SO W

12 9 2
8 4 0

GP
13
13
13
12
13

oN AN WO
AN O 2o >

GP
13
13
12
13
13

W w2 wo
N O © o w >

GP
13
13
11
12
13

N O oo -~ ®
WA W= >

GP
13

- @®
- >

13
10 0 0

N
-

Assistant Coach

Lineup 2019-02-03 16:00

Vasby IK HK - Kalix HC
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Nicklas Pettersson
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GAA SVS%
1,74 93,89
2,77 92,67
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KALIX HC

Linesmen

Andreas Nasstrom, Christian Billing
Goalkeepers GP GPI SO W GAA SVS%
34 CARLSSON Jacob 12 7 2 4 216 92,50
35 GRIBORN Gustav 12 5 0 3 2,74 90,54
1st Line GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
RD 16 NILSSON Marcus 11 0 1 1 0 00:00
LD 10 PETTERSSON Johan 12 7 6 13 -1 00:00
RW 12 FELLGARD William 8 1 3 4 2 00:00
CE 33 OLSSON Felix 12 3 12 15 11  00:00
LW 11 RASULOV Artyom 12 3 8 11 5 00:00
2nd Line GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
RD 19 SVETLIK Matej 12 3 6 9 1 00:00
LD 28 NILSSON Niklas 12 0 4 4 3 00:00
RW 26 HANSSON Sebastian 12 5 4 9 1 00:00
CE 17 EDSTROM Julian 12 2 5 7 -1 00:00
LW 9 JUNTTO William 9 1 1 2 -4 00:00
3rd Line GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
RD 18 SCHOU Anton 11 1 2 3 10 00:00
LD 5 PETERSSON John 12 0 2 2 4 00:00
RW 8 MODEN Sebastian 10 2 1 3 -1 00:00
CE 21 LINDBACK Filip 12 1 4 5 1 00:00
LW 30 ALAPURANEN Aapo 5 2 0 2 3 00:00
4th Line GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
RD
LD 4 KARLSSON Hampus 3 0 1 1 2  00:00
RW 29 LINDVALL Josef 0 3 2 5 2 00:00
CE 23 ROVA Martin 12 2 1 3 3 00:00
LW 22 LINDVALL Jacob 8 1 2 3 -2 00:00
Extra players GP G A P +/- TOI Avg.
LW 15 MALINSKY Marek 8 0 0 0 -3 00:00
Head Coach Assistant Coach
Niklas Dahl Petter Kristoffersson
Missing Skaters GP G A P 4/~ TOIAvg.
CE 13 HANSSON John 11 5 0 5 5 00:00
RW 27 LIKHACHYQOV Dmitri 7 0 0 0 -4 00:00
LD 97 ANDERSSON Jens 7 0 1 1 1 00:00



